Event #6 @ Guaranty RV, Coburg, OR
Sunday, August 14, 2011
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FSP
SK
BS
CP
BSP
CP
NFT/SSM
FSP
FSP
CS
BS
FP
BSL
SM
FSP
BSP
XP
CP
CP
NFT / XP
NFT/SSM
EP
BSP
XP
EM
CS
DS
CP
CP
ES
FP
BSP
ESP
SM
XP
SM
ESP
CP
HS
DSL
DS
STS
OSPO
ESP
XP
SMF
AS
ST
SMF
STR
STS
FSPL
DM
EP
NFT / XP
GS
SM
FP

Lorin Mueller
Nathan Korstad
Tom McDaniel
Jason Braunberger
Robert Steck
Bert Jacobson
Chad Olerich
Jim Mueller
Doug Drouet
William Randleman
Tim Steck

Ryan Wamsley
Peggy Steck
Jennifer Ocker
Bonnie Mueller
Jeffrey Fields
Ryan Allen

Jerry Braunberger
Ed Gouldsmith
Ryan Allen
Jamie Olerich
Keith Olsen
Steve Krygier
Tyler Shepard
Larry Nelson
Bruce Harmon
Mike McClellan
Nicholas Kerbs
Mark McFarland
David Mills
Lorin Wamsley
Rob Ocker

Ron Aasted

Nick Heys
David Halladey
Paul Rogers
James Owens
DaWayne Kerbs
Isaac Viel

Sherri Lyons
Andrew Hafner
Basil Snyder
Ken Loftin

Bob Ballman
David Andrews
Karl Slechta
Jerry Shultz
Andrew Vaughn
Jeff Childers

Joe Sikich
Michael LeCuyer
Karen Archibald
Jason Mattes
Tom Orphan
Stephan Ryabinin
Shane Canatsey
Aaron Miksch
Jeremy Bunker

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, TBS Consultants, Team CNOEVO

03 Ford Focus Red

01 MBA Kart Silver

89 Corvette Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
06 Subaru STI Black

83 Camaro Yellow

07 Corvette Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

79 VW Scirocco Gray

06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
87 Nissan 200SX Black
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
06 Subaru STI Black

03 Ford Focus Red

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
97 Subaru WRX Green
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
92 Mustang Red

97 Subaru WRX Green
07 Corvette Silver

73 Pinto White

04 Mazda MX 5 Red

85 MR2 Silver

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
07 Pontiac Solstice Red
09 Chevy Cobalt Black
85 Camaro Grey

92 Mustang Red

92 Miata Red

87 Nissan 200SX Black
06 Subaru STI Black

89 Mustang Red

95 Impreza Red

89 CRX Yellow

04 WRX STi Black

94 Mustang White

85 Camaro Grey

11 Fiesta Gray

89 Dodge Shelby Red

91 Eagle Talon White

88 CRX Gray

70 240Z Green

99 Eclipse Red

89 CRX Yellow

85 GTI Yellow

08 Porsche Cayman S Silver
97 Mitsubishi Red

97 VW Jetta Green

02 Honda S2000 Silver
91 Miata White

79 Scirocco Gray

83 Rabbit Silver

71 Pinto Green/Yellow
74 Nissan 260Z Red

87 Shelby Red

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White
86 200SX Blue

36.905
37.014
37.519
37.726
37.836
37.880
37.991
38.428
38.545
38.606
38.683
38.753
38.765
38.889
38.954
39.082
39.196
39.225
39.281
39.299
39.325
39.327
39.456
39.580
39.645
39.750
39.798
39.811
39.900
40.165
40.199
40.227
40.248
40.355
40.388
40.435
40.458
40.507
40.621
40.647
40.651
40.829
41.194
41.195
41.199
41.332
41.346
41.441
41.461
41.594
41.608
41.655
41.706
41.757
41.781
41.799
41.829
41.965

0.109
0.615
0.821
0.932
0.976
1.086
1.523
1.641
1.702
1.778
1.848
1.861
1.985
2.050
2.177
2.291
2.320
2.376
2.395
2421
2.422
2.552
2.675
2.741
2.845
2.893
2.907
2.995
3.261
3.295
3.322
3.344
3.451
3.483
3.530
3.554
3.602
3.717
3.743
3.747
3.925
4.290
4.291
4.295
4.427
4.442
4.537
4.556
4.690
4.704
4.750
4.802
4.853
4.877
4.895
4.925
5.061
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59 HS
60 EP
61 ST
62 SMF
63 HS
64 STU
65 NFT/XP
66 SM
67 CPL
68 GSL
69 NFT/FS
70 SSM
71  OSPO
72 AM
73 SM
74  SMF
75 TR
76 DS
77 SM
78 OSPO
79 FS
80 SM
81 DSP
82 SSM
8 GS
84 STU
8 GSL
8 OSPO
87 FSP
88 DSP
89 EP
90 EM
91 FSP
92 DSP
93 CPL
94 NC/DSP
95 NC/STU
96 BM
97 NC/ST
98 ESPL
99 NC/STS
100 FSP
101  SSM
102 OSPO
103 AM
104 HSL
105 ESPL
106  SMF
107  SSM
108 GS
109 NFT/FSP
110 SMFL
111 STUL
112 XP
113 ESP
114 EML

115 SSM

Ruben Cruz
Colby Gregg
Chris Dietz
David Delgado
Kevin Cruz
Steve Pruett
Stephan Ryabinin
Justin Messina
Heather Kerbs
Catherine Reid
Michael Acord
Devon Tomlin
Jesse Rice

Dave Kipperman
Steven Harris
Andrew Heath
Scott Wamsley
Ernie Lyons
Devin Hansen
Jestin Burk
DeWain Alexander
Arlen Roche
Rae Heselbach
Jesse Sugarmann
Roy Hockett
Tanner Berg
Halli Williams
Leo Deffenbacher
Chris Vorderstrasse
Jamie Porter
Mark Reinertson
David Tucker
Allan Hesch
Bob Pressprich
Michelle Gouldsmith
Brian Zash
Cody Sutherland
Tony Chilton
Cole Tliff

Lynne Aasted
Jessica Jones
Andrew Croce
Chris Nunes
Mark Milligan
Allen Gee

Ivy Simpson
Virginia Owens
Jeff Hite

Aaron Emmons
Eric Drinker
Tanner Faris
Mary Bradley
Mechelle Davis
Clint Ipock
Frank Fields
Jennifer Tucker
Tim Hill

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, TBS Consultants, Team CNOEVO

98 Jetta White

92 Civic White

71 510 White

99 Honda Civic Black
98 Jetta White

04 SRT-4 Blue

74 Nissan 260Z Red
02 Impreza Blue

83 Camaro Yellow

02 VW Beatle Gray
94 Camaro Green

84 Mazda RX-7 Silver
86 Supra White

2010 Lotus 7 Relica Silver
95 Subaru Red

95 Honda Civic Red

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red

89 Dodge Shelby Red
89 240SX Red

86 Supra White

03 Mach 1 Red

90 Nissan 240 SX Red
04 Mini Cooper Yellow
93 Mazda RX7 Black
87 Thunderbird Blue
94 Mustang White

02 VW Beatle Gray

88 CRX Gray

87 Scirocco Black

04 Mini Cooper Yellow
92 Honda White

88 Celica Orange

82 BMW 320si White
88 BMW 325 White
03 Mach 1 Red

02 Acura RSX Silver
98 Mustang Blue

75 Lola Red

81 Corolla Black

89 Mustang Red

91 Miata White

89 Suzuki Swift White
75280 Z Red

98 S10 White

34 Ford Red/White/Blue
98 Jetta "White

94 Mustang White

08 Honda Fit Orange
84 RX7 Silver

00 Passat White

79 Celia Black

08 Honda Fit Orange
04 SRT-4 Blue

83 VW Rabbit Black
97 SVT Mustang White
88 Celica Orange

89 Honda Civic White

42.026
42.053
42.131
42.144
42.220
42.222
42.305
42.309
42.352
42.456
42.481
42.586
42.667
42.669
42.752
42.759
42.873
42.905
43.062
43.122
43.147
43.193
43.406
43.516
43.537
43.775
43.803
44.175
44.178
44.271
44.342
44.555
44.598
44.796
45.116
45.523
45.861
45.997
46.020
46.257
46.478
46.525
46.645
46.740
46.968
47.280
47.490
47.615
47.976
49.088
49.378
50.700
52.595
53.200
54.778
56.061

5.121
5.149
5.226
5.239
5.315
5317
5.401
5.405
5.447
5.552
5.577
5.682
5.762
5.765
5.848
5.855
5.968
6.000
6.158
6.217
6.243
6.288
6.502
6.612
6.633
6.870
6.899
7.271
7.274
7.367
7.437
7.650
7.694
7.892
8.211
8.618
8.957
9.093
9.116
9.352
9.574
9.620
9.741
9.835
10.064
10.375
10.586
10.710
11.072
12.183
12.473
13.795
15.690
16.296
17.873
19.157



